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SONA | Preferred credit card processing rates
Graham MacDonald | graham@sonapay.ca |

www.sonapay.ca

The Offer: Preferred credit card processing rates.
Membership fee reimbursement for RANS members

who switch to SONA.

KKP | Print & Design 
Thane Hughes | thane@kkhalifax.com| www.kkhalifax.com

 
The Offer: 20% off to RANS Members

Westland Insurance | Business & General insurance
Jennifer Mills | jmills@westlandinsurance.ca |

www.westlandinsurance.ca

The Offer: No two restaurants are alike. RANS members will
speak with a qualified agent who understands the needs of

restaurant owners

MyGroup | Home, Auto, Pet, Travel insurance
Victoria Thornbury | vthornbury@westlandmygroup.ca |

www.mygroup.ca

The Offer: Members of RANS can access their insurance needs
through a unique portal prepared exclusively for RANS

members. Offer open to operators and employees

mailto:thane@kkhalifax.com
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Gallagher Benefit Services Group, Inc. | Group benefits (health &
medical) 

Lorie Collins | lorie_collins@ajg.com |
www.ajg.com/ca/services/gallagher-benefits-team/

The Offer: Members of RANS have access to Health and Dental
Benefits.They can create an Employee Benefit Plan that is

customizable and offers flexible products and perks.

B'Spoke Apparel & Ace Upholstery | Uniforms & Upholstery
Tammy Hoyt | tammy@aceupholstery.net |

https://www.bspokeapparel.com/ &
https://aceupholstery.net/ 

The Offer: RANS members receive 15 o/o off chef, server and
hospitality uniforms as well as linens, window coverings,

interior and exterior upholstery including awnings and tents. 

Amazing Space Interiors | Subscription
Lynzie Smith | lynzie@amazingspaceinteriors.com

https://amazingspaceinteriors.com/

The Offer: RANS Members receive 15% off on all design
services
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Jym Line Glassware Ltd. | Glassware
Jeff Huestis | sales@jymline.com | www.jymline.com

The Offer: RANS members receive a 40% discount from the
retail pricing on online purchases of professionally decorated

glassware. 

Crystal Clean Maintenance | Commercial Kitchen Cleaning
Jeff Evans | Jeff@becrystalclean.com |

www.becrystalclean.com

The Offer: RANS members receive 15% off Crystal Clean
Maintenance service

Nespresso Professional| Professional Coffee Machines &
Capsules

Neil McCormick | neil.mccormick@nespresso.ca |
www.nespresso.com/pro/ca/en/

The Offer: RANS Members get 15% off Professional Machines
& 4% off Capsules 

Brij Rathi Consultancy | Hospitality Focused Immigration
Services

Ruby R | ruby@brijrathi.com | https://www.brijrathi.com/
The Offer: RANS members receive a 28% discount on

Immigration services
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 Food Handler Certification + Mental Health Awareness 
Contact heather@rans.ca for your login and password to

access this offer

The Offer: RANS Member Bundle - Food Handling
Certification plus Mental Health Awareness for $25

(regularly $45). Extends to all employees. 

Exclusive Access Code for 2026 RANS Members
https://www.safecheck1.com/rans

Use Promo Code: RANS at checkout

Responsible Alcohol Service  
Contact heather@rans.ca for your login and password to

access this offer
The Offer: RANS members receive 25% discount on the

SafeCheck course

Exclusive Access Code for 2026 RANS Members
https://www.safecheck1.com/rans

Use Promo Code: RANS23 at checkout

Eclipse Media (Eclipse East) | Professional Web
Development Services

Brad Solylo | brad@eclipsemedia.ca | 
https://www.eclipsemedia.ca/

The Offer: RANS Members get 15% off web development
services
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